Position

Teacher Regular Education
Principal Elementary

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

Teacher Regular Education

Inst Support Reading Eld Coach

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Vice Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Leave Paid Utr

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Secretary |

Teacher Regular Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Total Wages

$108,904
$100,341
$88,940
$87,189
$78,465
$76,036
$74,980
$74,666
$73,862
$70,010
$68,910
$68,537
$67,841
$66,879
$64,384
$63,305
$62,008
$61,758
$58,430
$56,392
$49,630
$49,271
$48,712
$47,755
$47.484
$47,399
$47,302
$45,312
$44,453
$44,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,714
$25,983
$15,757
$23,378
$15,396

$6,995
$14,873
$14,715
$14,716
$25,059

$9,734
$24,361
$13,547
$13,929
$20,532
$13,381
$13,684
$13,191
$12,984
$24,206
$23,146
$12,113
$13,593
$12,223
$22,266
$12,109
$12,010

$2,996

$5,683

$9,958



Graduate Tutor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Head Custodian Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Custodian

Custodian

Teacher Regular Education
Typist Clerk | Bilingual
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Inst Aide Bilingual

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Food Service Aide
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
El Preschool Inst Assistant

Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education

School Comm Outreach
Worker Bil

Teacher Regular Education
El Tk Inst Assistant Bilingual
Teacher Regular Education
Food Service Aide

Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil
Food Service Aide

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Upper Division Tutor
Bil

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary
Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

$41,829
$41,385
$40,093
$37,652
$34,944
$34,563
$34,445
$34,217
$32,807
$32,741
$31,043
$28,869
$28,377
$25,216
$25,180
$24,905
$24,528
$23,234
$23,229

$20,631
$19,721
$19,456

$19,404
$18,740
$17,953
$14,291
$14,061
$12,568
$12,129

$4,649
$16,988
$9,796
$21,830
$6,734
$23,142
$14,399
$21,593
$4,162
$8,301
$2,488
$10,977
$8,589
$8,436
$2,513
$11,878
$14,244
$2,469
$2,594

$2,848
$3,851
$345

$3,331
$1,998
$2,137
$750
$0

$0
$271



Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Babysitter

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

El Preschool Inst Assistant

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

Dover Elementary

$10,829

$7,999
$6,512

$4,205

$3,865

$1,549

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



