Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$108,904	\$17,714
Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$100,341	\$25,983
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$88,940	\$15,757
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$87,189	\$23,378
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$78,465	\$15,396
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$76,036	\$6,995
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$74,980	\$14,873
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$74,666	\$14,715
Inst Support Reading Eld Coach		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$73,862	\$14,716
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$70,010	\$25,059
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$68,910	\$9,734
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$68,537	\$24,361
Vice Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$67,841	\$13,547
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$66,879	\$13,929
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$64,384	\$20,532
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$63,305	\$13,381
Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$62,008	\$13,684
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$61,758	\$13,191
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$58,430	\$12,984
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$56,392	\$24,206
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$49,630	\$23,146
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$49,271	\$12,113
Leave Paid Utr		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$48,712	\$13,593
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$47,755	\$12,223
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$47,484	\$22,266
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$47,399	\$12,109
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$47,302	\$12,010
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$45,312	\$2,996
School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$44,453	\$5,683
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$44,193	\$9,958

Graduate Tutor		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$41,829	\$4,649
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$41,385	\$16,988
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$40,093	\$9,796
Head Custodian Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$37,652	\$21,830
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$34,944	\$6,734
Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$34,563	\$23,142
Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$34,445	\$14,399
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$34,217	\$21,593
Typist Clerk I Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$32,807	\$4,162
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$32,741	\$8,301
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$31,043	\$2,488
Inst Aide Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$28,869	\$10,977
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$28,377	\$8,589
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$25,216	\$8,436
Food Service Aide		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$25,180	\$2,513
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$24,905	\$11,878
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$24,528	\$14,244
El Preschool Inst Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$23,234	\$2,469
Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil	Upper Division Tutor Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$23,229	\$2,594
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$20,631	\$2,848
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$19,721	\$3,851
School Comm Outreach Worker Bil		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$19,456	\$345
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$19,404	\$3,331
El Tk Inst Assistant Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$18,740	\$1,998
Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$17,953	\$2,137
Food Service Aide		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$14,291	\$750
Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$14,061	\$0
Food Service Aide		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$12,568	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor		West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$12,129	\$271

Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$10,829	\$0
Babysitter	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$7,999	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$6,512	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$4,205	\$0
Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$3,865	\$0
El Preschool Inst Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Dover Elementary	\$1,549	\$0